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Independent Reps

JTillman.com  |  T: 800.255.5480  |  info@jtillman.com

Mike West (CA-N, ID, NV, OR, UT, WA)
(209) 606-2259
mikewestsales@gmail.com 

Chris Smyczynski (AR, LA, MS, TN)
(985) 966-3627
cjmktg1@aol.com

Keith Murphy (MA, ME, NH, RI, VT)
(203) 506-4535
murphykeith@sbcglobal.net

David Padilla (NE, ND, SD)
(562) 244-2446
david.padilla@jtillman.com

Jason Smyczynski (AR, LA, MS, TN)
(985) 966-3625
cjmktg1@aol.com

Mike Fairbairn (NY)
(607) 621-9982
fosterrosen2@aol.com

Al Schuman (IA, IL, IN, KY, MN, MO WI) 
(815) 341-0706
aschumann@wsmreps.com

Aaron Walsberg (FL)
(253) 370-3849
aaron@gorman-sales.com

Mike Rosen (NY)
(716) 913-1251
mer3448@aol.com

Paul Anacki (MI, OH, PA-W, WV)
(330) 808-3719
p.anacki@roadrunner.com

Gary Gorman (FL)
(770) 329-7666
ggorman@gorman-sales.com

Dick Stentz (DE, NJ, OH, PA-E, CT, NY)
(215) 870-0070
rdstentz@comcast.net

Jeff Hedin (IA, IL, MN)
(815) 978-0467
jhedin@wsmreps.com

Tripp Gorman (AL, FL, GA, TN)
(678) 549-6424
tripp@gorman-sales.com

Mike Moore (VA, MD)
(980) 333-3314
osuwe@outlook.com

Nick Bovi (IN, KY)
(815) 520-3226
nbovi@wsmreps.com 

Scott McGahey (NC, SC)
(919) 349-1666
scott@mcgaheysales.com

Gerry Casillas
Director of Sales
(323) 833-3477
gerry.casillas@jtillman.com

Craig Smidt
Director of Marketing
(310) 403-1703
craig.smidt@jtillman.com

Gerry Casillas
Director of Sales
(323) 833-3477
gerry.casillas@jtillman.com

David Padilla
Western Regional Sales Manager
(562) 244-2446
david.padilla@jtillman.com

Paul Grubbs, QSSP (TX)
Territory Sales Manager
(972) 832-5433
paul.grubbs@jtillman.com

Antonio Vega (AZ, CA, NV, CO,
NM, WY, MT, Mexico)
Territory Sales Manager
(323) 630-7002
antonio.vega@jtillman.com

Rob Stainsby (KS, OK, MO)
Territory Sales Manager
(310) 283-9439
rob.stainsby@jtillman.com

The Brand Pros Demand


